

S.C. No. 02(11)2015
Reg. No. 101 / 17

Order No. 25 dtd. 09.09.2020

The case is adjourned as all the accused persons and Prosecution take no step due to non-participation of work by the Members of the Local Bar owing to Covid-19.

Fix – 06.01.2021 for evidence of CSW 8 & 9.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.