

S.C. No. 02(11)2015

Reg. No. 101 / 2017

Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Bishnupur, Bankura (In-charge)

Order 27 dtd. 15.02.2021

The case is fixed for evidence of CSW 8 & 9.

All the six accused persons take no step this day and they have also not represented by anyone.

Prosecution also takes no step.

Ld. Spl. PP takes no step this day.

The regular PO is on leave. I am in-charge.

Due to present Pandemic situation, the case is adjourned and fixed on 27.04.2021 for evidence of CSW 8 & 9.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sureties are directed to produce the accused persons on the next date positively failing which law will take its own course.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura