

S.C. No. 02(11)2015

Reg. No. 101 / 17

Order No. 28 dtd. 27.04.2021

The case is posted for evidence of CSW 8 & 9.

No witness turns up and PP takes no step. All the five accused persons are found absent on call including their Ld. Advocate.

However, the case is adjourned following the resolution of the Local Bar dtd. 17.04.2021 due to Pandemic Covid.

Sureties are directed to produce the accused persons on the next date positively id necessary order will be passed.

Fix 29.06.2021 for evidence of CSW 8 & 9.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura