

S.C. No. 02(11)2015
Reg. No. 101 / 2017

Order No. 31 dtd. 04.12.2021

The case is fixed for evidence CSW 8 & 9. No witness appears.

Accused persons are also found absent but on their behalf an application for adjournment is filed.

Heard. Considered and prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Fix – 07.02.2022 for evidence CSW 8 & 9.

Summon be issued at once.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura