

S.C. No. 02(11)2015

Reg. No. 101 / 2017

Order No. 33 dtd. 20.04.2022

The case is posted for evidence CSW 8 Inspector Sabyasachi Sengupta and CSW 9 M.R. Paul. All the accused persons are found absent but on their behalf an application u/s. 317 Cr.PC is filed. An RT Message is received that CSW8 is busy in law order and no service return is received against other witness.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 20.06.2022 for evidence CSW 8 Inspector Sabyasachi Sengupta and CSW 9 M.R. Paul.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura